Neo Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
74 rue des Suisses – 92000
Nanterreanterre
19/11/2025
NeoShake US 15 -Platform Shaker
#Cat: NB-12-4061A1
#Cat: NB-12-4061A2

Program Looping Yes
Dimensions (W x D x H) 825 x 645 x 165 mm
Ordering Information
NeoShake US 15
Product Name Cat # Details
NeoShake US 15
NB-12-4061A1
Platform Shaker with 30 mm orbital motion
NeoShake US 15
NB-12-4061A2  Platform Shaker with 30 mm linear motion
NeoShake US 15
NB-12-4061B1  Platform Shaker with 40 mm orbital motion
NeoShake US 15
NB-12-4061B2  Platform Shaker with 40 mm linear motion
NeoShake US 15
NB-12-4061C1  Platform Shaker with 50 mm orbital motion
NeoShake US 15
NB-12-4061C2  Platform Shaker with 50 mm linear motion
NeoShake US 15
NB-12-4061D1  Platform Shaker with 60 mm orbital motion
NeoShake US 15
NB-12-4061D2  Platform Shaker with 60 mm orbital motion
NeoShake US 15
NB-12-4061E1  Platform Shaker with 70 mm orbital motion
NeoShake US 15
NB-12-4061E2  Platform Shaker with 70 mm linear motion